2015-16 MIAC Men's Hockey Schedule

DATE
OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 30

Sat., Oct. 31

NOVEMBER

Sun., Nov. 01

Fri., Nov. 06

Sat., Nov. 07

AWAY

Gustavus

St.
Thomas

St. Olaf

Hamline

Concordia

*

St.
Thomas

Gustavus
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Bethel
Hamline *

Concordia
X

HOME

Bethel

St.
Thomas

Concordia

Gustavus

St. Olaf

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Wis.-River
Falls
Wis.-

Stevens
Point

Wis.-
Superior
Wis.-Stout

St. Olaf

5

NOTES

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #1)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #2)

MIAC Showcase - St. Olaf wins shootout 2-
1 @ Blaine, Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #4)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #1)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #2)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #4)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #1)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #2)

MIAC Men's Hockey Showcase @ Blaine,
Minn. (Schwan Super Rink #4)

National Hockey Center

Northfield Ice Arena

National Hockey Center
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Youth Night
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DATE

Sat., Dec. 05

Tue., Dec. 08

Fri., Dec. 11

Sat., Dec. 12

Fri., Dec. 18

Sat., Dec. 19

JANUARY

Sat., Jan. 02

Sun., Jan. 03

Thu., Jan. 07

St. Olaf *

Hamline *

Saint
ary's *

=<

Gustavus
*x

St.
Thomas *

Augsburg
*

Hamline

Gustavus

Concordia

St. Norbert

Hamline

St. Olaf
St.

Scholastica

Concordia

Concordia

Lawrence

Milwaukee
Engr.

Hamline

HOME

Gustavus

St. Olaf
Wis.-River
Falls

St.
Scholastica
Wis.-Stout
St.
Thomas
Wis.-Eau

Claire

Wis.-Stout

Northland

Northland

Point

10

NOTES

St. Thomas Ice Arena

Moorhead Sports Center

National Hockey Center

Oscar Johnson Arena

Northfield Ice Arena

St. Thomas Ice Arena

National Hockey Center

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final
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DATE

Fri., Jan. 08

Sat., Jan. 09

Sun., Jan. 10

Thu., Jan. 14

Fri., Jan. 15

Sat., Jan. 16

AWAY

Gustavus

St.
Thomas *

N

aint
John's

Concordia

Mary's *

Concordia

Wis.-Stout

St. Olaf

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-Eau

Claire

Concordia
*

St. Olaf *

Wis.-
Stevens
Point

Wis.-
Superior

Wis.-Stout

Concordia
*

Wis.-
Stevens
Point

HOME
Wis.-Eau

Claire

Saint
Mary's

Wis.-River
Falls

Wis.-
Superior

Augsburg
Wis.-Stout

Wis.-
Superior

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Bethel

St.
Thomas

Wis.-River
Falls
Gustavus
Wis.-
Stevens

Point

Bethel

Mary's

Gustavus

St.
Thomas

Hamline

Augsburg

a4

NOTES

Alumni Weekend

Alumni Weekend

Schwan Super Rink

St. Thomas Ice Arena

Schwan Super Rink

Oscar Johnson Arena

National Hockey Center

St. Thomas Ice Arena

Oscar Johnson Arena

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
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Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
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DATE

Thu., Jan. 21

Fri., Jan. 22

Sat., Jan. 23

Tue., Jan. 26

Fri., Jan. 29

Sat., Jan. 30

AWAY

Wis.-
Superior

Wis.-Eau
Claire

Wis.-Stout

Wis.-River
Falls

=<

ary's *

Gustavus
*

Augsburg

*

Hamline *

St. Olaf *

Bethel

Augsburg

k3

Bethel *

St.
Thomas *

Concordia
*

Concordia

*

HOME

Bethel

St.
Thomas

9]
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St.
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Bethel
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Schwan Super Rink

St. Thomas Ice Arena

Northfield Ice Arena

National Hockey Center

Moorhead Sports Center

Oscar Johnson Arena

Northfield Ice Arena

Moorhead Sports Center

Schwan Super Rink

Oscar Johnson Arena

National Hockey Center

St. Thomas Ice Arena

Schwan Super Rink

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final Shootout - Home
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Final

Final

Final Shootout - Away
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Final

Final

Final Shootout - Away

Final

Final

Final Shootout - Away

Final

Final
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MARCH
Sat., Mar. 05  Saint 4  Augsburg 5 Game 4 - MIAC Championship Final - 30T Recap
John's % | Box Score
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Sat., Mar. 19  Augsburg 1 St. Norbert 6  NCAA Tournament Quarterfinal Final Recap
% | Box Score
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